
5:00 PM Beckman vs. San Clemente 4:30 PM Beckman vs. Tesoro

6:00 PM CVCS vs. Mission Viejo 5:30 PM San Clemente vs. Mission Viejo

7:00 PM Tesoro vs. Tustin 6:30 PM Tustin vs. CVCS

4:30 PM Beckman vs. Laguna Hills 4:30 PM Beckman vs. Tustin

5:30 PM Mission Viejo vs. Tustin 5:30 PM Mission Viejo vs. Los Al

6:30 PM Los Al vs. San Clemente 6:30 PM San Clemente vs. Irvine

4:00 PM Beckman vs. Los Al

5:00 PM Laguna Hills vs. Mission Viejo

6:00 PM Yorba Linda vs. Tustin

7:00 PM San Clemente vs. Laguna Beach

4:00 PM Beckman vs. El Dorado 4:30 PM Beckman vs. Laguna Beach

5:00 PM Laguna Beach vs. Laguna Hills 5:30 PM San Clemente vs. Yorba Linda

6:00 PM Tustin vs. San Clemente 6:30 PM El Dorado vs. Mission Viejo

7:00 PM Los Al vs. Foothill 7:30 PM Tustin vs. Los Al

8:00 PM Yorba Linda vs. Mission Viejo

Tuesday, July 16   @ Foothill HS Thursday, July 18    @ Foothill HS

4:30 PM Beckman vs. Mission Viejo 5:30 PM Beckman vs. Yorba Linda

5:30 PM Tustin vs. Laguna Hills 6:30 PM Mission Viejo vs. Laguna Beach

6:30 PM Yorba Linda vs. Los Al 7:30 PM Tustin vs. Foothill

7:30 PM Laguna Beach vs. Foothill

League Rules:

1st Half – 20 minute running clock with stopped clock the last minute

2nd Half – 16 minute stopped clock (score must be within 20 points)

Overtime – 2 minutes;  2nd Overtime – Sudden death (first team to score 2 points)

3 Timeouts Per Game (can only carry 2 over to the second half)

1st Half Shooting Fouls – Players will shoot 1 shot for 1, 2 or 3 points.

2nd Half Shooting Fouls - Regulation HS rules.

Bonus - Teams will shoot bonus at 10 team fouls

Admission prices:
Adults - $8

Students - $5

Kids 6 & Under - Free

2024 BECKMAN VARSITY SUMMER LEAGUE SCHEDULE

All games are in the Beckman MAIN GYM  unless otherwise noted

Tuesday, July 9 Thursday, July 11

Tuesday, June 18 Thursday, June 20

Tuesday, June 25 Thursday, June 27

Tuesday, July 2 Thursday, July 4

NO GAMES


